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2019 ORDER DATE CALENDAR
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Please make sure your coordinator has received your heating oil order just before the order dates below. For members without coordinators, please either call us on 01603 881888 between 9am and 5pm or email us at CFObuying@af-affinity.co.uk to place an order. Please note if you do not have a Direct Debit in place you will only be able to place an order by phone. 

Orders taken on the order date will be collated and included in negotiations with our supplier. Delivery will be up to 10 working days from the order date. All deliveries will be completed by 5pm on the last delivery date.

Please note, expected last delivery dates are estimated and may be subject to change.

	ORDER DATE 
	EXPECTED LAST DELIVERY DATE (by 5pm)

	Wednesday 2nd January
	Wednesday 16th January

	Monday 7th January
	Monday 21st January

	Monday 21st January
	Monday 4th February

	Monday 4th February
	Monday 18th February 

	Monday 18th February
	Monday 4th March

	Monday 4th March
	Monday 18th March

	Monday 18th March
	Monday 1st April 

	Monday 8th April
	Tuesday 23rd April

	Tuesday 23rd April
	Tuesday 7th May

	Tuesday 7th May
	Tuesday 21st May

	Monday 20th May
	Monday 3rd June

	Tuesday 4th June
	Tuesday 18th June

	Monday 17th June
	Monday 1st July

	Monday 8th July
	Monday 22nd July

	Monday 22nd July
	Monday 5th August

	Monday 5th August
	Monday 19th August 

	Monday 19th August
	Monday 2nd September 

	Monday 9th September
	Monday 23rd September

	Monday 23rd September
	Monday 7th October

	Monday 7th October
	Monday 21st October

	Monday 21st October 
	Monday 4th November

	Monday 4th November
	Monday 18th November

	Monday 18th November 
	Monday 2nd December 

	NO SYNDICATE ORDER IN DECEMBER – daily orders available



We encourage all our members to pay by Direct Debit as it is an easy and convenient way of paying for your heating oil. If you have not set up a Direct Debit and would like to arrange to pay this way, please call Affinity on 01603 881888.
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